
Total Hours of Independent Programming
Aired During the Third Quarter 2012

1274:00:00
(HH:MM:SS)

Independent Programming means  a telecast on a Comcast or 
NBCUniversal network that was produced by an entity 
unaffiliated with Comcast and/or NBCUniversal.   Each 
independent program or series listed has been classified as new
or continuing.

Continuing Independent Series and Programming means series 
and programming that began prior to January 18, 2011 but 
ends on or after January 18, 2011.  

New Independent Series and Programmingmeans series and 
programming renewed or picked up on or after January 18, 
2011 or that were not on the network prior to January 18, 

INDEPENDENT PROGRAMMING



Independent Programming Report Syfy Third Quarter 2012

Network Program Name Initial (I) or 
Repeat (R)?

New (N) or 
Continuing (C)?

 Primary (P) or 
Multicast (M)?

Program Description Air Date 
(MM/DD/YYYY)

Start Time*
(HH:MM:SS)

End Time*
(HH:MM:SS)

 Length  
(HH:MM:SS)

Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/01/2012 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/01/2012 04:00:00 04:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/01/2012 04:30:00 05:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/01/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TZ: CABLE IN THE CLASSROOM R C P Drama 07/01/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 07/01/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 07/01/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 07/01/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 07/01/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/01/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/01/2012 19:00:00 21:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 07/02/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER(Series) R C P Drama 07/02/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 07/02/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 07/02/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/02/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/02/2012 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/02/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/02/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/02/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/02/2012 15:00:00 17:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 I N P Drama 07/02/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/03/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/03/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/03/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/03/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 07/03/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 07/03/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/03/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/03/2012 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy WWE SUPER SMACKDOWN LIVE I C P Sports 07/03/2012 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 07/04/2012 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 00:30:00 01:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 01:00:00 01:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 01:30:00 02:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 02:00:00 02:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 02:30:00 03:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 03:30:00 04:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 04:00:00 04:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 04:30:00 05:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 09:30:00 10:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 10:00:00 10:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 10:30:00 11:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 13:00:00 13:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 15:00:00 15:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 15:30:00 16:00:00 00:30:00
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Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 18:30:00 19:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 21:00:00 21:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 21:30:00 22:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 22:00:00 22:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 22:30:00 23:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 23:00:00 23:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/04/2012 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 07/05/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/05/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 07/05/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/05/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/05/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/05/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 07/05/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/05/2012 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/05/2012 20:00:00 23:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/05/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/06/2012 00:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/06/2012 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/06/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/06/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/06/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/06/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/06/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/06/2012 17:00:00 20:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy WWE SMACKDOWN R C P Sports 07/06/2012 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 07/06/2012 22:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/07/2012 02:30:00 04:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/07/2012 04:30:00 05:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/07/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/07/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/07/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/07/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/07/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/07/2012 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/07/2012 21:00:00 00:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/08/2012 02:00:00 04:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy TZ: CABLE IN THE CLASSROOM R C P Drama 07/08/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/08/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/08/2012 09:30:00 11:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/08/2012 11:30:00 13:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/08/2012 13:30:00 15:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/08/2012 15:30:00 18:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/08/2012 18:00:00 21:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/08/2012 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/08/2012 23:30:00 02:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 07/09/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER(Series) R C P Drama 07/09/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
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Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 07/09/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 07/09/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/09/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/09/2012 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/09/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/09/2012 09:30:00 11:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/09/2012 11:30:00 13:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/09/2012 13:30:00 15:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/09/2012 15:30:00 17:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/09/2012 17:30:00 20:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 I N P Drama 07/09/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 07/11/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, S2 R C P Drama 07/12/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, S2 R C P Drama 07/12/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 3 R C P Drama 07/12/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 3 R C P Drama 07/12/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/12/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/12/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/12/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/12/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/12/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/12/2012 20:00:00 23:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/13/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/13/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/13/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/13/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/13/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/13/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/13/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/13/2012 17:00:00 20:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy WWE SMACKDOWN I C P Sports 07/13/2012 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 07/14/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 07/14/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/14/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/14/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/14/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/14/2012 10:30:00 12:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 07/14/2012 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/14/2012 16:30:00 19:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE I N P Movie 07/14/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE I N P Movie 07/14/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 07/14/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 07/15/2012 01:30:00 03:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/15/2012 03:30:00 05:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy TZ: CABLE IN THE CLASSROOM R C P Drama 07/15/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 07/15/2012 10:00:00 12:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/15/2012 15:00:00 18:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/15/2012 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/15/2012 20:00:00 23:30:00 03:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/15/2012 23:30:00 01:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 07/16/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER(Series) R C P Drama 07/16/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 07/16/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 07/16/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/16/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/16/2012 16:30:00 20:00:00 03:30:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 I N P Drama 07/16/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
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Syfy GHOST WHISPERER(Series) R C P Drama 07/17/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   07/17/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   07/17/2012 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   07/17/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   07/17/2012 09:30:00 10:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   07/17/2012 10:00:00 10:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   07/17/2012 10:30:00 11:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   07/17/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   07/17/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   07/17/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   07/17/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   07/17/2012 13:00:00 13:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   07/17/2012 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/17/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 07/18/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 3 R C P Drama 07/19/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 3 R C P Drama 07/19/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 3 R C P Drama 07/19/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 3 R C P Drama 07/19/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/19/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/19/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/19/2012 18:00:00 21:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/19/2012 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/19/2012 23:30:00 02:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 07/20/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/20/2012 12:00:00 14:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/20/2012 14:30:00 17:30:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/20/2012 17:30:00 20:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy WWE SMACKDOWN I C P Sports 07/20/2012 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 I N P Drama 07/20/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/21/2012 00:00:00 03:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/21/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/21/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/21/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/21/2012 13:00:00 16:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/21/2012 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/21/2012 21:00:00 00:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/22/2012 01:30:00 04:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/22/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TZ: CABLE IN THE CLASSROOM R C P Drama 07/22/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/22/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/22/2012 10:30:00 13:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/22/2012 15:30:00 18:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/22/2012 18:00:00 21:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE I N P Movie 07/22/2012 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/22/2012 23:30:00 01:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER(Series) R C P Drama 07/23/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 07/23/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 07/23/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/23/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 07/23/2012 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER(Series) R C P Drama 07/24/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/24/2012 16:00:00 18:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 07/25/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS  SEASON 5 R C P Reality: Other   07/25/2012 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS  SEASON 5 R C P Reality: Other   07/25/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS  SEASON 5 R C P Reality: Other   07/25/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
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Syfy GHOST HUNTERS  SEASON 5 R C P Reality: Other   07/25/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS  SEASON 5 R C P Reality: Other   07/25/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS  SEASON 5 R C P Reality: Other   07/25/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS  SEASON 5 R C P Reality: Other   07/25/2012 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS  SEASON 5 R C P Reality: Other   07/25/2012 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS  SEASON 5 R C P Reality: Other   07/25/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS  SEASON 5 R C P Reality: Other   07/25/2012 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS  SEASON 5 R C P Reality: Other   07/25/2012 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/26/2012 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/26/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/26/2012 08:30:00 11:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/26/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/26/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/26/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 07/26/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 07/26/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/26/2012 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/26/2012 23:30:00 02:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 07/27/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STARGATE SG‐1 (SEASON 8) R C P Drama 07/27/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/27/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/27/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/27/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 07/27/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/27/2012 09:30:00 11:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/27/2012 11:30:00 13:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 07/27/2012 13:30:00 15:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 07/27/2012 15:30:00 17:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/27/2012 17:30:00 20:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy WWE SMACKDOWN I C P Sports 07/27/2012 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 I N P Drama 07/27/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 07/28/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/28/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/28/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 07/28/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/28/2012 10:30:00 13:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/28/2012 13:00:00 16:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/28/2012 16:00:00 18:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/28/2012 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE I N P Movie 07/28/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/28/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/29/2012 01:30:00 03:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/29/2012 03:30:00 05:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy TZ: CABLE IN THE CLASSROOM R C P Drama 07/29/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/29/2012 11:00:00 13:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/29/2012 13:30:00 16:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/29/2012 16:00:00 18:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/29/2012 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/29/2012 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/29/2012 23:30:00 01:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER(Series) R C P Drama 07/30/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 07/30/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 07/30/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/30/2012 11:30:00 14:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/30/2012 14:00:00 16:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/30/2012 16:30:00 18:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/30/2012 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
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Syfy GHOST WHISPERER R C P Drama 07/31/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/31/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 07/31/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 07/31/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 08/01/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 09:30:00 10:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 10:00:00 10:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 10:30:00 11:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 13:00:00 13:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/01/2012 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER R C P Drama 08/02/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY R C P Drama 08/02/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY R C P Drama 08/02/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY R C P Drama 08/02/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY R C P Drama 08/02/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/02/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/02/2012 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/02/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/02/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/02/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/02/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/02/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 08/03/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STARGATE SG‐1 (SEASON 8) R C P Drama 08/03/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 08/03/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/03/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/03/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/03/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/03/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/03/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 08/03/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/03/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/03/2012 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy WWE SMACKDOWN I C P Sports 08/03/2012 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 I N P Drama 08/03/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/04/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/04/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/04/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/04/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/04/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/04/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/04/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 08/04/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 08/04/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/04/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE I N P Movie 08/04/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/04/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/05/2012 01:30:00 03:30:00 02:00:00
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Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/05/2012 03:30:00 05:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy TZ: CABLE IN THE CLASSROOM R C P Drama 08/05/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/05/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/05/2012 09:30:00 10:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/05/2012 10:00:00 10:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/05/2012 10:30:00 13:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/05/2012 15:30:00 18:30:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/05/2012 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/05/2012 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/05/2012 23:30:00 01:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER R C P Drama 08/06/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 08/06/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 08/06/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/06/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/06/2012 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/06/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/06/2012 11:00:00 14:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/06/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/06/2012 16:00:00 18:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/06/2012 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER R C P Drama 08/07/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 08/08/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   08/08/2012 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   08/08/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   08/08/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   08/08/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   08/08/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   08/08/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER R C P Drama 08/09/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY R C P Drama 08/09/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY R C P Drama 08/09/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY R C P Drama 08/09/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY R C P Drama 08/09/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/09/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/09/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/09/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/09/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/09/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 08/10/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/10/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/10/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/10/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/10/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 08/10/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/10/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/10/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/10/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/10/2012 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy WWE SMACKDOWN I C P Sports 08/10/2012 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 I N P Drama 08/10/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 08/11/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/11/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/11/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/11/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/11/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/11/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 08/11/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
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Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/11/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE I N P Movie 08/11/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/11/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/12/2012 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/12/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TZ: CABLE IN THE CLASSROOM R C P Drama 08/12/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/12/2012 14:00:00 16:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/12/2012 21:00:00 00:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER R C P Drama 08/13/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 08/13/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 08/13/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/13/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/13/2012 08:30:00 11:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/13/2012 11:00:00 13:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/13/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/13/2012 18:00:00 21:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER R C P Drama 08/14/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 08/15/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY R C P Drama 08/16/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY R C P Drama 08/16/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY R C P Drama 08/16/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/16/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/16/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/16/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/16/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 08/17/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/17/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/17/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/17/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/17/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/17/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/17/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/17/2012 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy WWE SMACKDOWN I C P Sports 08/17/2012 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 I N P Drama 08/17/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/18/2012 03:30:00 05:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/18/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/18/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 08/18/2012 10:30:00 12:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/18/2012 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/18/2012 14:30:00 16:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/18/2012 16:30:00 18:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE  I N P Movie 08/18/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/19/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/19/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TZ: CABLE IN THE CLASSROOM R C P Drama 08/19/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/19/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 08/19/2012 10:30:00 12:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/19/2012 14:30:00 17:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 08/19/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE  R N P Movie 08/19/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/19/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/19/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 08/20/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 08/20/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/20/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/20/2012 09:30:00 12:00:00 02:30:00
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Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 08/20/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 08/20/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/20/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/20/2012 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER R C P Drama 08/21/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   08/21/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   08/21/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 08/22/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/22/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy FIRST WAVE R C P Drama 08/23/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy FIRST WAVE R C P Drama 08/23/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/23/2012 08:00:00 10:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 08/23/2012 10:30:00 12:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/23/2012 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/23/2012 14:30:00 16:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 08/23/2012 16:30:00 18:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/23/2012 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/23/2012 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/23/2012 23:30:00 02:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 08/24/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/24/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/24/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/24/2012 10:00:00 12:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/24/2012 12:30:00 15:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/24/2012 15:00:00 17:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/24/2012 17:30:00 20:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy WWE SMACKDOWN I C P Sports 08/24/2012 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 I N P Drama 08/24/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 08/25/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/25/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/25/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/25/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/25/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/25/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE  I N P Movie 08/25/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/25/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/26/2012 00:00:00 02:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/26/2012 02:30:00 05:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/26/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TZ: CABLE IN THE CLASSROOM R C P Drama 08/26/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/26/2012 10:30:00 13:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/26/2012 13:00:00 16:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/26/2012 16:00:00 18:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/26/2012 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/26/2012 21:00:00 00:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER R C P Drama 08/27/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/27/2012 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 08/27/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/27/2012 10:30:00 12:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/27/2012 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/27/2012 14:30:00 17:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/27/2012 17:00:00 20:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER R C P Drama 08/28/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/28/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 1 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
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Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 09:30:00 10:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 10:00:00 10:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 10:30:00 11:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 13:00:00 13:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 15:00:00 15:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 2 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 15:30:00 16:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy URBAN LEGENDS, SEASON 3 R N P Reality: Other   08/28/2012 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 08/29/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/29/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/30/2012 02:00:00 04:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/30/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/30/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/30/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/30/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/30/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/30/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 08/31/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 08/31/2012 04:00:00 06:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/31/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/31/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 08/31/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/31/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 08/31/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 08/31/2012 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy WWE SMACKDOWN I C P Sports 08/31/2012 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 I N P Drama 08/31/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/01/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON: Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/01/2012 09:30:00 11:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/01/2012 16:00:00 18:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/01/2012 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/01/2012 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/02/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/02/2012 03:00:00 05:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy TZ: CABLE IN THE CLASSROOM R C P Drama 09/02/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/02/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/02/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/02/2012 13:00:00 15:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/02/2012 15:30:00 18:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/02/2012 20:00:00 23:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/03/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 09/03/2012 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 09/03/2012 03:30:00 04:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 09/03/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/03/2012 08:30:00 10:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/03/2012 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON: Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 09/03/2012 14:30:00 16:30:00 02:00:00
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Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R N P Movie 09/03/2012 16:30:00 18:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/03/2012 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R C P Movie 09/03/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE MARATHON R N P Movie 09/03/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy GHOST WHISPERER R C P Drama 09/04/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE. R C P Drama 09/04/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/04/2012 08:30:00 10:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/04/2012 10:30:00 12:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE  R N P Movie 09/04/2012 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/04/2012 14:30:00 17:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE  R N P Movie 09/04/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/05/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 I C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/05/2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/06/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/06/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/06/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/06/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/06/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STAR TREK: THE NEXT GENERATION R C P Drama 09/06/2012 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STAR TREK: THE NEXT GENERATION R C P Drama 09/06/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STAR TREK: THE NEXT GENERATION R C P Drama 09/06/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STAR TREK: THE NEXT GENERATION R C P Drama 09/06/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STAR TREK: THE NEXT GENERATION R C P Drama 09/06/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STAR TREK: THE NEXT GENERATION R C P Drama 09/06/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STAR TREK: THE NEXT GENERATION R C P Drama 09/06/2012 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STAR TREK: THE NEXT GENERATION R C P Drama 09/06/2012 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STAR TREK: THE NEXT GENERATION R C P Drama 09/06/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STAR TREK: THE NEXT GENERATION R C P Drama 09/06/2012 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STAR TREK: THE NEXT GENERATION R C P Drama 09/06/2012 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 09/06/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 09/06/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/06/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/07/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STARGATE SG‐1 (SEASONS 1‐5) R C P Drama 09/07/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/07/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/07/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/07/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 09/07/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/07/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/07/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/07/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/07/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/07/2012 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy WWE SMACKDOWN I C P Sports 09/07/2012 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
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Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 I N P Drama 09/07/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/08/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/08/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/08/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/08/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/08/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/08/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/08/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/08/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/08/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE I C P Movie 09/08/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE I N P Movie 09/08/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/08/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/09/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/09/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/09/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TZ: CABLE IN THE CLASSROOM R C P Drama 09/09/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/09/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 09/09/2012 10:30:00 12:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 09/09/2012 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/09/2012 14:30:00 17:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/09/2012 17:00:00 19:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/09/2012 19:30:00 23:00:00 03:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/09/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/10/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/10/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/10/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/10/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/10/2012 12:00:00 14:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/10/2012 14:30:00 18:00:00 03:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/10/2012 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 09/11/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   09/11/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   09/11/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   09/11/2012 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   09/11/2012 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   09/11/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 7 R C P Reality: Other   09/11/2012 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/12/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/12/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 I C P Reality: Other   09/12/2012 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/12/2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/13/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/13/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/13/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/13/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/13/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/13/2012 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/13/2012 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/13/2012 10:00:00 11:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/13/2012 11:00:00 12:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/13/2012 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/13/2012 13:00:00 14:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/13/2012 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/13/2012 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/13/2012 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/13/2012 17:00:00 18:00:00 01:00:00
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Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/13/2012 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/13/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/14/2012 00:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy STARGATE SG‐1 (SEASONS 1‐5) R C P Drama 09/14/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/14/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/14/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/14/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/14/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/14/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/14/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/14/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/14/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/14/2012 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy WWE SMACKDOWN I C P Sports 09/14/2012 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 I N P Drama 09/14/2012 22:00:00 23:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 09/15/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/15/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/15/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/15/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/15/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/15/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/15/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/15/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/15/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE I N P Movie 09/15/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE I N P Movie 09/15/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 09/15/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 09/16/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 09/16/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/16/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TZ: CABLE IN THE CLASSROOM R C P Drama 09/16/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/16/2012 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/16/2012 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 09/16/2012 14:30:00 16:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 09/16/2012 16:30:00 18:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/16/2012 18:30:00 21:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/16/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 09/17/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/17/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/17/2012 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/17/2012 09:00:00 11:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 09/17/2012 11:30:00 13:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE  R C P Movie 09/17/2012 13:30:00 16:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/17/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/18/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/19/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/19/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 I C P Reality: Other   09/19/2012 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/19/2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/20/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/20/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/20/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/20/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/20/2012 09:00:00 11:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/20/2012 11:00:00 13:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/20/2012 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/20/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
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Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 09/20/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE I N P Movie 09/20/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/20/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 09/20/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/21/2012 03:00:00 05:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/21/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy WWE SMACKDOWN I C P Sports 09/21/2012 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 09/22/2012 01:00:00 03:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/22/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/22/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/22/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R N P Movie 09/22/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R N P Movie 09/22/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/22/2012 18:00:00 21:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE I N P Movie 09/22/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/22/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/23/2012 01:30:00 03:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/23/2012 03:30:00 05:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy TZ: CABLE IN THE CLASSROOM R C P Drama 09/23/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/23/2012 09:30:00 10:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/23/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/23/2012 12:00:00 15:00:00 03:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/23/2012 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/23/2012 17:00:00 19:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/23/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/23/2012 21:00:00 23:30:00 02:30:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/24/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy SANCTUARY, SEASON 4 R C P Drama 09/24/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/24/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/24/2012 09:30:00 11:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/24/2012 11:30:00 13:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/24/2012 15:30:00 17:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/24/2012 17:30:00 20:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 3 R C P Drama 09/25/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 3 R C P Drama 09/25/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 3 R C P Drama 09/25/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy MERLIN, SEASON 3 R C P Drama 09/25/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/25/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/25/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/25/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/25/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/26/2012 08:00:00 10:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/26/2012 10:00:00 12:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/26/2012 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/26/2012 14:00:00 16:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/26/2012 16:00:00 18:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/26/2012 20:00:00 21:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 I C P Reality: Other   09/26/2012 21:00:00 22:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy GHOST HUNTERS, SEASON 8 R C P Reality: Other   09/26/2012 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/27/2012 01:00:00 02:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/27/2012 02:00:00 03:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/27/2012 03:00:00 04:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/27/2012 04:00:00 05:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy LOST GIRL, SEASON 2 R N P Drama 09/27/2012 05:00:00 06:00:00 01:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/27/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/27/2012 08:30:00 10:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/27/2012 10:30:00 12:30:00 02:00:00
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Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/27/2012 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy Syfy ORIGINAL MOVIE R C P Movie 09/27/2012 14:30:00 16:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/27/2012 16:30:00 19:00:00 02:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/27/2012 19:00:00 21:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE  I N P Movie 09/27/2012 21:00:00 23:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/27/2012 23:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/28/2012 03:00:00 05:00:00 02:00:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/28/2012 05:00:00 05:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/28/2012 05:30:00 06:00:00 00:30:00
Syfy TWILIGHT ZONE, THE R C P Drama 09/28/2012 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/28/2012 09:30:00 11:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/28/2012 11:30:00 13:30:00 02:00:00
Syfy MOVIE R C P Movie 09/28/2012 13:30:00 16:00:00 02:30:00
